NAME OF THE CORPORATE DEBTOR : ADICO FORGE PRIVATE LIMITED (In CIRP)

DATE OF COMMENCEMENT OF CIRP :23.6.2023
List of creditors as on: 07.09.2023

List of unsecured financial creditors belonging to any class of creditors

Annexure 2

Amount in Rs

DETAILS OF CLAIMS RECEIVED

DETAILS OF CLAIM ADMITTED

AMOUNT
sL AMOUNT OF ANY AMOUNT S'ng_l:\:\ﬂ
NC; Amount % OF OF MUTUAL | OF CLAIM UNDER REMARKS
N DATE OF AMOUNT OF CLAIM NATURE OF WHETHER VOTING | CONTINGE DUES, NOT IF ANY
Name of Creditor RECEIPT AMOUNT CLAIMED ADMITTED CLAIM 2’::::,‘:: RELATED PARTY | SHAREIN | NTCLAIM | THAT MAY | Admitted VER(')F,'“CAT'
coc BE SET OFF
1|Visionary Enterpreneurs LLP 29/07/2023 65,230,560.00 Nil Unsecured Yes
2|Nanjibhai Santoki 15,101,662.00 Nil Unsecured Yes
3| Vipul Patel 32,257,758.00 Nil Unsecured Yes
Total 112,589,980.00







